

materiale de constructii

I.D.: 75764871

Data publicarii 22.11.22 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 1.250,00 RON - 1.250,00 RON

Descriere: 1 SIFON CU VENTIL BUC 10 5.88 58.82 2 RACORD APA BUC 14 7.56 105.88 3 SIFON PARDOSEALA FI 32 BUC 1 10.92 10.92 4 REDUS PVC 40-32 BUC 1 4.20 4.20 5 CUTTER BUC 1 12.61 12.61 6 NIPLU 1/2 BUC 10 3.36 33.61 7 DOP 1/2 BUC 5 2.10 10.50 8 BANDA TEFLON BUC 1 4.20 4.20 9 SPRAY BUC 1 16.81 16.81 10 BEC 12 W BUC 1 8.40 8.40 11 ADEZIV POLISTIREN BUC 2 22.69 45.38 12 CUJIE KG 0.50 7.56 3.78 13 NEGRESE BUC 100 0.05 5.04 14 SAPA AUTONIVELANTA BUC 1 39.50 39.50 15 VOPSEA BUC 3 19.33 57.98 16 DILUANT BUC 7 11.76 82.35 17 PENSULA BUC 1 10.08 10.08 18 BANDA IZOLIER BUC 2 2.52 5.04 19 COLTAR METALIC BUC 4 0.84 3.36 20 LAVABILA BUC 1 92.44 92.44 21 MATURA BUC 1 26.05 26.05 22 LACAT BUC 1 19.33 19.33 23 SIFON BUC 2 19.33 38.66 24 SUPORT HARITE IGIENICA BUC 7 21.01 147.06 25 LACAT BUC 1 16.81 16.81 26 MUFA PVC 110 BUC 1 5.88 5.88 27 PIESA CURATARE BUC 1 11.76 11.76 28 RAMIFICATIE PVC 110-50 BUC 2 8.40 16.81 29 COT PVC 110 BUC 1 5.88 5.88 30 TEAVA FI 110 0,5M BUC 1 8.40 8.40 31 COT PVC FI 40 BUC 1 2.10 2.10 32 REDUCTIE 3/4-1/2 buc 1 5.88 5.88 33 SEMIOLANDEZ PPR 20 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 34 COT PPR 20 FE BUC 1 4.20 4.20 35 COT PPR 20-90 BUC 1 0.42 0.42 36 DIBLU BUC 20 0.17 3.36 37 LOCTITE BUC 1 65.55 65.55 38 TEAVA PPR FI 20 BUC 2 3.99 7.98 39 REDUS BZ 1/2-3/8 BUC 10 1.68 16.81 40 RAMIFICATIE PVC 110 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 41 COT PVC 50 BUC 6 2.10 12.61 42 REDUS PVC 50-40 BUC 2 4.20 8.40 43 TEAVA PVC FI 50 2M BUC 2 11.76 23.53 44 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA BUC 1 20.17 20.17 45